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

Navarre, FL 32566
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New Listings: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

6659 Desoto St Single Family 4/2 2,065 20,037 – 6/15/2022 $465,750 $226

1 Active New, Active: 6/15/2022 MLS ID: 901248

COMPLETION ESTIMATED EARLY 2023. Step into the Sawgrass plan and you will find a large living room with trey ceiling, formal
dining area and spacious kitchen and breakfast nook. The kitchen features granite countertops with undermount sink located on the
oversized island, Quincy style shaker cabinets with soft close doors and drawers, and a stainless steel appliance package which includes
Range, Microwave and Dishwasher. The breakfast nook features a large picture window. Luxury vinyl planks are included in all common
areas, with carpet in bedrooms, and tile in bathrooms. The master bedroom features a trey ceiling with ceiling fan and double window for

Listing Courtesy of Flynn Built Realty

8501 Gulf Blvd, Unit 1D Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/3 1,680 – 2009 7/13/2022 $1,050,000 $625

2 Active New, Active: 7/13/2022 MLS ID: 903599

This 3br/3ba 1st floor condo with it's pristine Coastal Cottage decor captures the essence of Navarre Beach. This unit is only rented
through the summer and is used primarily as a second home. There is no comparison to the trend setting architecture, the spaciousness,
the privacy, and the multiple exposures to the Gulf creating a life style like no other. This development is famous for its private entry
ways, circular terraces, and Master bath spas overlooking the Gulf. Amenities include covered parking, Olympic size swimming pool,
pickle ball and clay tennis courts, fitness room and social center with a full kitchen for parties and entertaining.

Listing Courtesy of Ciano Land & Properties Inc

8515 Gulf Blvd, #5A Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/3 1,750 – 2003 8/1/2022 $1,095,000 $626

3 Active New, Active: 8/1/2022 MLS ID: 905033

BEAUTIFUL CONDO NAVARRE BEACH - This spacious 3 Bedroom / 3 Bath 5th floor condo has plenty of room for entertaining. From the
minute you step into this LUXURY condo you will be surrounded with views of the GULF of Mexico and the Santa Rosa SOUND. This unit
comes fully FURNISHED offering sleeping for 8, with two master suites featuring King beds and the 3rd BR offering 2 sets of bunk beds.
Both the living room and master suite have sliding glass doors that lead out to your circular balcony with plenty of outdoor entertaining
space. The other two bedrooms have balconies looking out over the beautiful grounds and the Santa Rosa Sound. UPGRADES -
Plantation shutters, custom drapes, tile throughout, granite counters, and custom back splash.

Listing Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER REALTY

Navarre, FL 32566
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New Listings: 10 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

8575 Gulf Blvd, Unit 304C Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/3 1,397 – 2000 8/19/2022 $819,000 $586

4 Active New, Active: 8/19/2022 MLS ID: 906350

Breathtaking GULF FRONT beach views await! This sunny end unit has 3 bedrooms & 3 full baths, large side windows, & a wrap around
balcony with amazing gulf views! NEW LVP flooring & baseboards throughout entire condo, open layout, and large bedrooms. The Gulf
Front Master Bedroom has a private sliding door to the balcony. Master bath features soaking tub, separate shower, & double vanity. 2nd
BR has it's own bath. 3rd BR has private access to hall bath. ADDITIONAL UPDATES: HVAC, Water Heater, Appliances, Smart TV's,
Furniture, Paint, & More (See Full List Uploaded)! Enjoy easy beach access from Gulf side pools & hot tubs, BBQ grills, fitness centers.
Walk to restaurants, pier, & entertainment or Gulf Islands Nations Seashore. Fully furnished & rental ready. A MUST SEE UNIT!

Listing Courtesy of Realty Solutions NWF LLC.

Gulf Blvd Single Family 8/10 3,648 6,534 2022 7/15/2022 $5,125,000 $1,405
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